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Monday, April 1, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, April 1, 2019, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, April 8, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 15, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 22, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on vacation of a portion of Cliff Avenue right-of-way west of Browne Street 
as requested by Randall Jacobson. (Resolution 2019-0019.) 

 
Monday, April 29, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 6, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 13, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on vacation of the alley between 2nd Avenue and 3rd Avenue from Lincoln 
Street to Monroe Street as requested by 4 Degrees Real Estate. (Resolution 2019-
0024.) 

b. Hearing on vacation of a portions of Erie Street and Denver Street. (Resolution 
2019-0025.) 

c. Hearing on vacation of a portion of Fiske Street right-of-way as requested by 
Mikhaul Shevhenko. (Resolution 2019-0026.) 

 
Monday, May 20, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 28, 2019, has been canceled in 
recognition of Memorial Day. 
 
Monday, June 3, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 10, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


